J4__FL Rampage Remix
WED
8:00 AM
ct1

14 SO/LA-Kenner Angels

B3__MD-Baltimore's Charm
WED
8:00 AM
Ct2

K4 MA-Fencor Green

C3 GA- Prather Celtics

WED
8:00 AM
Ct3

H4_CY-Fair Shock Nike Elite

D3 KY-Kentucky Blast
WED
8:00 AM
ct4

N4 MP-Future Stars NY

E3 VA-Black Widows
WED
8:00 AM
Ct5
L4 SW-Stallions

F3 AR-Lady Rebels
WED
8:00 AM
Cté

M4 CE-Rising Stars

A3

69

42

44

33

52

48

4

50

59

44

G3

42

47

PV-Cardinal Of Virginia 58

WED
2:00 PM
Ct1

FL Rampage Remix

13

53

PV-Cardinal Of Virginia 54

MD-Baltimore's Charm 47

THU
9:30 AM 25

DI/11-Under
AAU Classic
Winner's Bracket

PV-Cardinal Of Virginia 37

Ct1

GA-Atlanta-Select

38 SETennessee Shooters H3

44 GA-Atlanta Select | 17
42
THU
27 9:30 AM
Ct3
51

WED
3:30 PM
Ct1

GA-Atlanta Select

SO/LA-Pumas Sports

WED
3:30 PM
Ct2

MA-York Thunder

MA-Comets-Genther

WED
3:30 PM
Ct4

ST- Lady Hoops

KY-BCK Firebirds

3:30 PM
Cté

PV-Matrix Basketball

WED
2:00 PM 14 | MD-Baltimore's Charm 45 32 SO/LA-Pumas Sports| 18
Ct2
VA-Rlack Widows 59
FINALS
GA- Prather Celtics 42 38
FRI
2:00 PM
Ct2
THU THU
3:30 PM 33 ST-San Antonio Lady Hoops 34 3:30 PM
Ct3 Ct2
11U
MP-Future Stars NY 43 Cl1 ASSIC CHAMPION 46
39
\WED 78 STladvHoons |
2:00 PM 15 VA-Black Widows 44 60 ST- Lady Hoops 19
Ct4
VA-Black Widows 48 65
THU THU
9:30 AM 26 VA-Black Widows 63 66 ST- Lady Hoops 28 9:30 AM
Ct2 Ct4
3rd Place
D\LOardinal nf \/i 39
MA-Mid Penn Motion 32 Loser 33 52
FRI
12:30 PM
WED Atlanta
2:00 PM 16 CE- g Stars 27 38 PV-Matrix Basketball | 20
Cté 55 RA_Atlanta Qalant
Loser 34
CE-Rising Stars 37 56
MD-Baltimore's Charm 32 5th Place 29 SO/LA Pumas Sports
Loser 25 Loser 27
MN_Raltimnra'e Charm 34
THU FRI THU
3:30 PM 31 11:00 AM 32 3:30 PM
Ct5 Ct4
49 D\/_Matriv Raclkathall
CE-Rising Stars 31 34 PV-Matrix Basketball
Loser 26 Loser 28
7th Place
(CE_Ricinn Qtare 13
Loser 31
FRI
9:30 AM
Ct2
36
0 QNI A Diimac Qnnrte
Loser 32
FL-Rampage Remix 58 28 SE/TN-TN Shooters
Loser 13 Loser 17
THU THU
8:00 AM 21 | FL-Rampage Remix 41 15 MA-York Thunder | 23 8:00 AM
Ct1 9th Place Ct3
GA-Prather Celtics 47 MA_Mid Dann Matinn 32 35 MA-York Thunder
Loser 14 Loser 18
THU FRI THU
2:00 PM 29 8:00 AM 30 2:00 PM
Ct4 Ct2 Ct3
MP-Future Stars NY 47 MA-Comets-Genther 54  MA-Comets-Genther
Loser 15 35 Loser 19
34 MA_Camate_Ranthar
THU THU
8:00 AM 22 | MA-Mid Penn Motion 47 33  MA-Comets-Genther | 24 8:00 AM
Ct2 Ct4

MA-Mid Penn Motion 56
Loser 16

42 KY-BCK Firebirds
Loser 20

57

57

N3

20

62

NC-Durham Hurricanes
WED
9:30 AM
Ct1

GA-Atlanta Select

WV-WV Breakers
WED
9:30 AM
Ct2

SO/LA-Pumas Sports

MA-York Thunder
WED
9:30 AM
Ct3

OH-Hoopstars-Black

MA-Comets-Genther
WED
9:30 AM
Ct4

FL-Yellow Jackets

VA- Norfolk Xpress
WED
9:30 AM
Ct5

ST- Lady Hoops

PV-Future Players Org.
WED
9:30 AM
Cté

PV-Matrix Basketball

B4

J3

C4

A4

K3

L3

G4

D4

M3

F4

E4



